Cation-Exchange Adsorbents
SP PuraBead® Edge
Product Code: FG00561
SP PuraBead® Edge PC:FG00561 User Guide-v1
INTRODUCTION
Cation-exchange adsorbents are designed for capture, intermediate, or polishing
steps for the purification of target biomolecules by interaction with positively
charged species.

storage up to 1 week) and store at 2–30 °C.
SP PuraBead® Edge PC:FG00561 User Guide-v1
ORDER INFORMATION
Gel slurry
Code Description Pack Size
FG00561-00025  SP PuraBead® Edge 25 mL
FG00561-00100  SP PuraBead® Edge 100 mL
FG00561-00500  SP PuraBead® Edge 500 mL
FG00561-01000  SP PuraBead® Edge 1000 mL
Astrea Bioseparations also supplies larger volumes of bulk resins for cGMP development and
manufacturing scale processes.
Column kits
Code Description Pack Size